PE11R20

FISCAL YEAR 2015

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES
BUSINESS ENTERPRISE BUREAU FOR MINORITIES,

UNIVERSITY NUMBER & NAME:

AFRICAN AMERICAN MALES
AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALES

HISPANIC AMERICAN MALES
HISPANIC AMERICAN FEMALES

ASIAN AMERICAN MALES
ASIAN AMERICAN FEMALES

NATIVE AMER/AK NATIVE MALES
NATIVE AMER/AK NATIVE FEMALES

CAUCASIAN FEMALES

PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES:

AFRICAN AMERICAN MALES
AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALES

HISPANIC AMERICAN MALES
HISPANIC AMERICAN FEMALES

ASIAN AMERICAN MALES
ASIAN AMERICAN FEMALES

NATIVE AMER/AK NATIVE MALES
NATIVE AMER/AK NATIVE FEMALES

CAUCASIAN MALES

SHELTERED WORKSHOPS

TOTALS

Print name and position title:

Sign and date: e Y N

FEMALES AND PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES
FY2015 UNIVERSITY EXPENDITURE REPORT

11/16/2015

620 - NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY

BEP EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURE TOTAL
REPORTED BY THE TOTAL EXPENDITURES
COMPTROLLER ADJUSTMENTS CONTRACTS
$140,209.45 5 $140,209.45
$209,950.83 12 $209,950.83
$2,265,400.33 27 $2,265,400.33
$17,836.09 9 $17,836.09
$43,088.11 $43,088.11
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
| | s1,568,074.88 | 180 $1,568,074.88
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
| | | | | 5000
[ | $98,671.94| | 1| $98,671.94
so.00] | 434323163 | 202) | 434323163

Robert Filipp - AV

P Procurement and Support Services

~

Wl /T




COWINMN TOTALS 1,343,231.63 140,209.45 205,950.83  2,265,400.33  17.836.09 A3,088.51 0.08 0.00 0.00 1,363,074.80 0.00 98,671.04
nesryoy oumsctmer|  conmer s o | A |t ) s s || o) e | e |

620 Purchase Order Becks Bookstore 631,567.62 631,867.62
620 Purchase Order ‘Wolf Mechanfeal Industries, Inc 161,604.00 161,604.00
620 Purchase Crder All Tech Energy 54,277.00 54,277.00
620 Purchase Order 0On The lob Consulting 34,360.00 34,360.00
620 Purchase Order CT Mechanical 28,500.00 28,50.00
620 Purchase Crder GO Promolions 22,783.00 22,783.00
620 Purchase Grder Anderson back 19,735.68| 19,735.68
G20 Purchase Crder Active Electrical Supply 18,112.24 18,112,24
620 El Centra Annex 6,479.00 6,479.00
520 Active Electrical Supply 1,3i7.00 1,317.00
620 Purchase Crder Restoration Works Inc. 12,000.00 12,000.00
620 Purchase Order Accurate Blometrics Ine 11,824.25 11.834,25
620 Purchase Order Bailey Edward Besign Inc 9,583.10 9,583.10
620 Purchase Order Tele Plus Ing §,269.75 6,269.75
620 El Centro Annex Tele Plus Inc 15,878.00 15,878.00
620 Purchase Crder Occupational Training & Supply Inc 2,210.80 2,210.00
620 Purchase Grder Matrix Integration LLC 1,518.14 1,548.14
620 Purchase Crder Anapgnos Door Company fnc 1,865.00 1,865.00
620 Purchase Order Everlights Lamp and Salfast Recycling 1,541.17 1,541.17
620 Purchase Order Consolidated Printing Ca Ine 1,070.55 1,670.55
520 £l Centro lade Carpentry 42,088.00 42,083.00
620 El Centro Annex Amalgamated Services 271,500.00 271,500.00,
629 Building B Addition Amalgamated Services 5,550.00 6,550.00
620 El Centre Every Bloomin' Industrial Supply 200,000.00 200,000.00]
620 Microblology Lab Central States Mip. & Sales 2.879.38 2,879.28|

Building B Addition RHL lati 1,732.00 1.732.00
620 El Centra Annex C&G Construction 19,610.59
620 Mizrobiclogy lab C&G Construction 15,823.35
620 Building B Addition (&G Construction 10,252,91
620 Building & Addition CEG Construction 14,655.88
620 Purchase Qrder B)'s Transportation Inc 149,578.00 149,578.00
620 Purchase Order A. Pomerant: & Co 53,609.45] £3,509.45
G20 Building 8 Addition M Cannon Roofing £63,000.00 63,000.00
620 El Centro Annex M Cannon Roofing 13,600.00 13.600.00
628 Purchase Order Enviranmental Systems Dasign Ine 13,640.00 13,640.00
620 Putchase Order Pace Systems 2272310 22,771.11
620 Purchase Order Prabe € Iting Sarvices inc 5,2800.00 %,800.00
620 Purchase Order Novamed 927.00 527.00
620 Purchase Order Amazing Edibles 16,433.20: 16,433.20
620 Purchase Order MOTR GRAFX LLC 1,402.89; 1,402.89
620 El Centro Reflection Windows 1,311,154.00 1,311,154.00
620 Purchase Order Primera Engineers, LTO 582,574.95 S82,574.95
620 Purchase Order PLS Power&Communications Selutions 136,366.00 156,366.00
6520 Purchase Order IGMA 20,894.91 90,894.91
620 Microbiology Lab Escarpita Construction 36,791,554 36,791,534
620 Purchase Order PCS Cable and Wireless Solutions 15,232.38 19,232,238
620 Purchase Order Tavar Snow Professionals 16,730.75 16,736.75
620 Bullding B Additian Pinto Construction 13,015.80 13,015.80
620 &l Centro Uptown Dacorating 10,500.00 10,500.00]
620 Purchase Order Universal Insulation 9,980.00 9,580.00
620 Building B Addition 0Tl of ilifnols 7,020.00 7,020.00
§20 Purchase Qrder Midwest Moving & Storage Inc 6,700.00 6,700.00
620 El Centro Annex Avet Comm Ine. 2,900.00 2,900.00
&0 Purchase Order Terra Demolition 1,540.00 1,540.00
620 Purchase Qrder Ada 5. McKinley 98,671.94 98,671,994




